OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Mats Nilsen

Bjgrn Erik Leng

Frank Erik Strgmland

Leif Haaland

Vegard Bendiksen

Simen Korsmo

Thor Erik Bergseth

Stian Johansen

Christian Bergseth

Ariel Maestad

07/02/20 10:00
07/02/20 10:00
07/02/20 11:30
07/02/20 10:45
07/02/20 11:30
07/02/20 18:00
07/02/20 18:00
07/02/20 15:45
07/02/20 18:00
07/02/20 15:45
07/02/20 18:00

3/3

3124
3143
304 4
314 4
314 4
44 4
5 412
44 4

5
7
7
6
7
5
7
8
7
7

5

4

A U0 wlu AW W W

5

3

AW W W NP P W s

4

3
3
3
4
4
4
2
3
4
3

3

4

b A AW IN W W W

5

~N w o U W Wl w| s~ U,

APl wW NN WD WU W

Al w 0 11U~ U

(O 2 I O L2 T © 2 B A i A i B O B I

u W AW W

= S © 1 B © 1 B O B B~ © 1 [ © ) B e

APl wW AP WW Wl W W W

S~ 0 o0 AW AN

Wl w & PP WlW W W

S~ PP W A AW W

+8 (69| +8
+8 69| +8
+9 (70| +9
+10| 71| +10
+11 |72
+12 |73
+15 |76
+19 | 80

+21 | 82

+11
+12
+15
+19
+21
+22 |83 | +22

+24

07/02/2018:00/ 2 /2 6 63|43

1

1
2
3

Lydie Hellgren

Rune kvavik
Dagfinn Nesje

Hans Arsjé
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1102/3]4.5]6]7 18 9]10]1112]13 14151617 18 |19 Tot i
Par 3(3/3|5/3|3|3|3|/3|3|3|4|3|4|3|3|3|3]|3]|6l1

Avg 33/31/41/59/3.7/36|3.1 34/38/3.8/3.8/47/36/48/3.2|/43/3.4|34/34|72.1

Difficulty 4 (1|18|17(12| 9|2 |5 |14|15/13|11|10 /16| 3 |19, 6 | 7 | 8 |11.1

Birdie -1 519 4|2 2,933 /421 3. 6/1 2|5 6|67 11%
Par 0 15/12 | 4 1115|1216 |15 /16| 8 |11 |12 18| 9 18| 3 /17|12 11| 235 |39%
Bogey 1 11 |11/20, 8 |12 17| 5 |12 | 3 |11|10 |15 |10|17 | 5 |16 |12 13| 12| 220 36%
Double Bogey 2 | 1 9 |5 1 2 7 8 9 4 4 2 2 10011 3|69 11%
Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 11 | 2%
Other >3 2 1 1 1 1 6 1%
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